
Regina Retriever Club 
 

 JUNIOR HUNT TEST RUNNING ORDER 
Saturday July 27, 2024 – Start Time 10:00 A.M. 

Judges:  Blake Hasiuk, Yvonne Dyck 
Marshall:  Mike Calvin & Lisa Turk 

 

Run Order Call Name Handler Cross- 
Staked 

Callback 

Test Dog      

1 Coulee Louise Thorpe    

2 Kaia David Lyons     

3 Meeka Mike Calvin     

4 Vinny Lyle Klaudt SH    

5 Beacon Joey Farrell SH    

6 Bean Lisa Turk     

7 Finlay Liz Gurr     

8 Bohde Keith Althouse SH    

9 Remi Peter Heintz     

10 Maddie Ingrid Wessells     

11 Einstein Christine Viney     

12 Annie Fran Oudshoorn MH    

13 Macy Mike Calvin     

14 Leo Fran Oudshoorn MH    

      

 

 

 

 

 



Regina Retriever Club 
 

SENIOR HUNT TEST RUNNING ORDER 
Saturday July 27, 2024 – Start Time 8:30 A.M. 

Judges:  Brenda Anton-Tempel, Dave McFadyen 
Marshall:  Dave MacDonald 

 
 

Run Order Call Name Handler Cross-
Staked 

Callback 

Test Dog   
     

1 Raven Brent Young      

2 Benelli Leroy Mulrooney MH     

3 Finlay Ron Fode      

4 Scout Dave Macdonald      

5 Trip Dewayne Hay      

6 Cooper Rob Dizy      

7 Sage Jennifer Weselak      

8 Oakley Dean Osmond      

9 Lucas Brooks Mc Mullin      

10 Jake George Duffy      

11 Buster Rob Dizy      

12 Indy Jasmine Deblois      

13 Shyne Joey Farrell JH     

14 Gunner Lyle Klaudt JH     

15 Reo Keith Althouse JH     

Bye Dog   
     

 

 



Regina Retriever Club 
 

MASTER HUNT TEST RUNNING ORDER 
Saturday July 27, 2024 - Start Time 8:00 A.M. 

Judges:  Cecil Epp, Lianne Daradics 
Marshall:  Peter Joyce 

Run Order Call Name Handler Cross-
Staked 

Callback 

Test Dog        

1 Beretta Leroy Mulrooney SH     

2 Junior Fran Oudshoorn JH     

3 Aoife Shelly Campbell      

4 Brook Axton Mihial      

5 Ozark Fran Oudshoorn JH     

6 Skye Geoff Plouffe      

7 Dolly Ross Campbell      

8 Red Brent Loewen      

9 Breeze Bob Forbes      

10 Dawn Axton Mihial      

11 Libby Lynn Campbell      

12 Meadow Fran Oudshoorn      

13 Sconnie Grant St. Germaine      

14 Star Tannis Peikoff      

15 Rosie Ross Campbell      

16 Kas Geoff Plouffe      

17 Chase Kelly Kent      

Bye Dog   
     

   
     

 



Regina Retriever Club 
 

JUNIOR HUNT TEST RUNNING ORDER 
Sunday July 28, 2024 – Start Time 8:00 A.M. 

Judges:  Patti Kipper, Kote Abbott, Peter Joyce 
Marshall:  Mike Calvin, Lisa Turk 

 

Run Order Call Name Handler Cross-
Staked 

Callback 

Test Dog      

1 Einstein Christine Viney     

2 Meeka Mike Calvin     

3 Remi Peter Heintz     

4 Bean Lisa Turk     

5 Finlay Liz Gurr     

6 Kaia David Lyons     

7 Macy Mike Calvin     

8 Beacon Joey Farrell SH    

9 Leo Fran Oudshoorn SH, MH    

10 Maddie Ingrid Wessells     

11 Bohde Keith Althouse JH    

12 Maggie Lianne Daradics SH, MH    

13 Annie Fran Oudshoorn SH, MH   

14 Vinny Lyle Klaudt SH   

 

 

 

 

 

 



Regina Retriever Club 
 

 
SENIOR HUNT TEST RUNNING ORDER 
Sunday July 28, 2024 – Start Time 7:30 A.M. 

Judges:  Bob Fobes, Wally Turk 
Marshall:  Dave McDonald 

 
 

Run Order Call Name Handler Cross-
Staked 

Callback 

Test Dog        

1 Shyne Joey Farrell JH     

2 Indy Jasmine Deblois      

3 Gunner Lyle Klaudt JH     

4 Oakley Dean Osmond      

5 Lucas Brooks Mc Mullin      

6 Buster Rob Dizy      

7 Scout Dave Macdonald      

8 Jake George Duffy      

9 Raven Brent Young      

10 Sage Jennifer Weselak      

11 Finlay Ron Fode      

12 Cooper Rob Dizy      

13 Reo Keith Althouse JH     

14 Joule Lianne Daradics JH, MH     

15 Benelli Leroy Mulrooney MH     

Bye Dog        

 

 

 



Regina Retriever Club 
 

 

MASTER HUNT TEST RUNNING ORDER 
Sunday July 28, 2024 – Start Time 7:00 A.M. 

Judges:  Dewayne Hay, Axton Mihial 
Marshall:  Andrew Weldon 

 

Run Order Call Name Handler Cross-
Staked 

Callback 

Test Dog        

1 Ozark Fran Oudshoorn JH     

2 Sconnie Grant St. Germaine      

3 Meadow Fran Oudshoorn JH     

4 Tatum Lianne Daradics JH, SH     

5 Beretta Leroy Mulrooney SH     

6 Junior Fran Oudshoorn JH     

7 Alex Lianne Daradics JH, SH     

8 Skye Geoff Plouffe      

9 Aoife Shelly Campbell      

10 Star Tannis Peikoff      

11 Chase Kelly Kent      

12 Clay Jeff Morari      

13 Red Brent Loewen      

14 Kas Geoff Plouffe      

15 Rosie Blake Hasiuk      

16 Johny Cecil Epp      

        

        

        

Bye Dog        
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